SBM Trio der Senioren C méannlich 2018

Zwischenrunde

Platz Team

1 BC Waldkirch 4
Name
Hoffmann, Christian
Grether, Gunther
Schmitt, Alex

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1112/ 6
1.046/ 6
1.001/ 6

3.159 /18

185,33
174,33
166,83

175,50

HI

236
191
187

570

Spiel: 1
165
150
168

483

LV
SBA
2

171
191
174

536

172
184
152

508

169
158
187

514

03.12.2017
Freiburg - Bowlingpark

Schnitt  Spiele Pins
175,50 18 3.159
5 6
199 236
178 185
171 149

548

570



